

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

File #:	011416	Version: 1					
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed			
File created:	2/12/2002		In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE			
On agenda:			Final action:	3/23/2006			
Effective date:							
Title:	Substitute resolution amending a special privilege to Astor Hotel, LLC for change of ownership for items previously granted permission and for an additional five decorative light poles for the premises at 924 East Juneau Avenue, in the 4th Aldermanic District in the City of Milwaukee.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	SPECIAL PRIVILEGE PERMITS						
Attachments:	1. Application for Special Privilege.PDF, 2. Fiscal Note, 3. DPW-Infra. letter						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
2/12/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
2/19/2002	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
2/28/2006	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
3/2/2006	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/2/2006	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/2/2006	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/2/2006	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/8/2006	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
3/23/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:0
3/30/2006	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		